

## City of Winston-Salem

## Legislation Details

File #: 22-0794 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Consent AgendaFile created:12/30/2022In control:Finance Committee

On agenda: 2/14/2023 Final action:

Title: Modification to Approval of Financial Assistance to 1001 S. Marshall MM, LLC for Community

Development Purposes Pursuant to N.C.G.S. 160D-1311.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - 1001 Marshall MM, LLC, 2. RES - 1001 Marshall MM, LLC, 3. 1001 Marshall MM, LLC -

Self-Help Support Letter, 4. Presentation - 1001 Marshall MM, LLC

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/17/2023	1	City Council	Referred	
1/9/2023	1	Finance Committee	Committee Forwarded Without Recommendation	Pass